
2023_VM-LGA-LPA-Riedelpokal
01.10.	-	10.12.2023

ZSG	Unsernherrn

ERGEBNISSE
WINFRIED	RIEDELPOKAL	2023

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Ringe Differenz Teiler Punkte

1. 13 BUCHENBERG,	Rainer 41625081 300 0 2.2 2.2

2. 19 FISCHILL,	Klaus 41623758 297 3 3.1 6.1

3. 9 APPEL,	Friedrich 41613235 300 0 7.6 7.6

4. 5 HEUBUSCH,	Ingrid 41623760 300 0 8.0 8.0

5. 7 HOFMANN,	Thomas 41619371 300 0 9.4 9.4

6. 16 POPP,	Roland 41611134 297 3 7.2 10.2

7. 1 LINDAUER,	Friedrich 41610380 300 0 11.0 11.0

8. 2 LUKAS,	Albert 41610385 300 0 11.3 11.3

9. 6 BÖCK,	Siegmund 41610318 299 1 12.6 13.6

10. 14 HEUBUSCH,	Stefan 41623759 298 2 13.0 15.0

11. 31 BREU,	Hermann 41612415 299 1 16.0 17.0

12. 22 PICHA,	Stanislaw 41610405 299 1 20.0 21.0

13. 4 WEIß,	Konrad 41610474 299 1 20.6 21.6

14. 15 MITTL,	Ludwig 41627624 298 2 21.0 23.0

15. 20 HUBER,	Leopold 41602854 300 0 23.6 23.6

16. 28 MOTZET,	Karl 41610395 296 4 20.1 24.1

17. 23 SIXL,	Horst 41610448 298 2 27.5 29.5

18. 24 DENNERLEIN,	Karl 41624946 297 3 39.0 42.0

18 WAGNER,	Günther 41627195 298 2 40.0 42.0

20. 10 REHM,	Doris 41626544 299 1 47.4 48.4

21. 21 JOHANN,	Karl-Friedrich 41613250 298 2 50.1 52.1
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2023_VM-LGA-LPA-Riedelpokal
01.10.	-	10.12.2023

ZSG	Unsernherrn

ERGEBNISSE
VEREINSMEISTER	LGA	2023

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 2 LUKAS,	Albert 41610385 106.5 107.9 107.0 321.4

2. 1 LINDAUER,	Friedrich 41610380 106.0 106.8 107.0 319.8

3. 5 HEUBUSCH,	Ingrid 41623760 106.3 106.4 106.9 319.6

4. 7 HOFMANN,	Thomas 41619371 106.9 106.3 106.1 319.3

5. 9 APPEL,	Friedrich 41613235 107.9 106.4 104.7 319.0

6. 6 BÖCK,	Siegmund 41610318 104.7 105.7 106.4 316.8

7. 13 BUCHENBERG,	Rainer 41625081 105.3 106.2 105.2 316.7

8. 4 WEIß,	Konrad 41610474 105.4 105.0 105.8 316.2

9. 31 BREU,	Hermann 41612415 106.6 105.2 104.2 316.0

10. 18 WAGNER,	Günther 41627195 103.9 106.6 105.4 315.9

11. 19 FISCHILL,	Klaus 41623758 104.0 105.6 104.2 313.8

12. 20 HUBER,	Leopold 41602854 104.5 104.4 104.8 313.7

13. 14 HEUBUSCH,	Stefan 41623759 104.3 103.9 105.2 313.4

16 POPP,	Roland 41611134 105.3 104.3 103.8 313.4

15. 10 REHM,	Doris 41626544 103.6 104.9 104.3 312.8

16. 24 DENNERLEIN,	Karl 41624946 101.6 100.5 102.5 304.6
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